
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

161 
882 

115X 
99 

646 
180 

15 
310X 

20 
28 
39 
48 
49 

136- 
153 
480 

Name 

Sahar Zvik 

Jason Rodriguez 

Alex Ricci 

Sean Williams 

Justin Gibbs 

Mitchell Hall 

Matt Testa 

John James 

Eric Swahn 

Geiser Hernandez 

Anibal Ivan Arias 

Chad Lewin 

Jaycee Sterling 

Mookie Wilkerson 

Terry Heard 

Anthony Huizer 

Class 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 

Best Tm 

1:51.001 
1:51.394 
1:51.591 
1:52.920 
1:55.534 
1:55.685 
1:56.831 
2:01.475 

Total Tm 

11:41.768 
7:27.216 

12:55.631 
12:38.578 

8:33.204 
10:06.725 

3:43.438 
8:41.299 

Make 

2022 Kawasaki ZX6R 
2020 Yamaha R1 
2021 Kawasaki ZX6R 
2023 BMW S1000RR 
2019 Yamaha R1 
2017 Yamaha YZF R6 
2021 Yamaha YZF-R1 
2005 Kawasaki ZX10-R 
2008 Kawasaki ZX6R 
2021 Kawasaki zx6r 
2022 BMW M1000RR 
2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400 
2018 Suzuki GSXR 1000 
2023 Aprilia RS660 
2022 BMW S1000RR 
2022 Suzuki Gsxr 1000 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/22/2024 7:16:09 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

CRA Round 4 @ BRP Jun 22-23, 2024 

SAT Practice: Group 1 (SAT) 

SAT Practice: Group 1 (SAT) 

Practice started at 7:00:24 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles 

6/22/2024 08:00 


